WORKING SHEET

Date:

Group:


Determin.

of HCO3
Total water hardness
Determin. of Ca2+
Determin. of Cl
Determin. of HPO42-
Determin. of NH4+
Estimation of NO2

Sample
VHCl
(ml)
VNa2EDTA
(ml)
T (%)
T (%)
T (%)
T (%)
γ NO2- (mg/L)
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Calibration for determination of calcium

γCa2+  [mg/L]
10
32
54
76
98

T  [%]






